Agenda Item No. ||

WEST OXFORDSHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL

Schedule of documents sealed out of meeting by the Chairman and the Head of Legal and Democratic
Services, since the last meeting of the Council.

Registration

Description of documents

Number

11041

[ 1041A
11041B
11041C
11042

11043

11044

11045

11046

11047

11048

| 1048A
11049

| 1049A
11050

11051
11051
11052

I 1052A

MISCELLANEOUS

Section 106 Agreement — Penhurst School, New
Street, Chipping Norton, plus plan

Duplicate

Triplicate

Quadruplicate

Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — Burford on Sunday 9 November
2014

Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — Carterton on Sunday 9 November
2014

Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — Carterton on Friday 28 November
2014

Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — Finstock on Sunday 9 November
2014

Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — Woodstock on Friday 24 October
2014, plus plan

Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — Woodstock on Friday 14 November
2014

Section 106 Agreement — Upper Milton Barn,
Milton under Wychwood, plus plan

Duplicate

Planning Obligation relating to land at Northfield
Farm, Woodstock Road, Witney, plus plan
Duplicate

Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — Witney on Friday 5 December 2014
Transfer (TRI) relating to Hexagon House,
Avenue Four, Station Lane, Witney

Duplicate

Section 106 Agreement — Land at Saxel Close,
Aston, plus plan

Duplicate
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Parties in addition to
the Council

OCC (2), Action for
Children (3) and
Beechcroft Developments
Ltd (4)

Allan Brian Conway and
Sarah Victoria Conway (2)

Mr John Gargan (2)

Rovoak Ltd (2)

Rebecca Christine Diana
Florey and Jonathan
Richard Jones (2)



Registration

Description of documents

Number

11053

[ 1053A
11053B
11053C
11054

1055
I 1055A
11056

I 1056A

MISCELLANEOUS

Section 106 Agreement — Land west of
Cromwell Park, Banbury Road, Chipping
Norton, plus plan

Duplicate

Triplicate

Quadruplicate

Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — Witney on Saturday 16 May 2015
Consultancy Agreement in relation to an
economic snapshot and outlook report in
support of the West Oxfordshire Local Plan
Duplicate

Section 106 Agreement — Land south of Church
Street, Kingham, plus plan

Duplicate
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Parties in addition to
the Council

OCC (2), Adrian Waters,
David Allen Quick and
Sandra Mary Schofield (3),
Aldi Stores Ltd (4) and
Merbuild Developments
Ltd (5)

CAG Consult LLP (2)

Mark Richard Endley (2)



