## WEST OXFORDSHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL

Schedule of documents sealed out of meeting by the Chairman and the Head of Legal and Democratic Services, since the last meeting of the Council.

<u>Registration</u> Number	Description of documents	<u>Parties in addition to</u> the Council
	<u>MISCELLANEOUS</u>	
11041	Section 106 Agreement – Penhurst School, New Street, Chipping Norton, plus plan	OCC (2), Action for Children (3) and Beechcroft Developments Ltd (4)
11041A	Duplicate	()
11041B	Triplicate	
11041C	Quadruplicate	
11042	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 – Burford on Sunday 9 November 2014	
11043	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 – Carterton on Sunday 9 November 2014	
11044	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 – Carterton on Friday 28 November 2014	
11045	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 – Finstock on Sunday 9 November 2014	
11046	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 – Woodstock on Friday 24 October 2014, plus plan	
11047	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 – Woodstock on Friday 14 November 2014	
11048	Section 106 Agreement – Upper Milton Barn, Milton under Wychwood, plus plan	Allan Brian Conway and Sarah Victoria Conway (2)
11048A	Duplicate	
11049	Planning Obligation relating to land at Northfield Farm, Woodstock Road, Witney, plus plan	Mr John Gargan (2)
11049A	Duplicate	
11050	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 – Witney on Friday 5 December 2014	
11051	Transfer (TRI) relating to Hexagon House, Avenue Four, Station Lane, Witney	Rovoak Ltd (2)
11051	Duplicate	
11052	Section 106 Agreement – Land at Saxel Close, Aston, plus plan	Rebecca Christine Diana Florey and Jonathan Richard Jones (2)
11052A	Duplicate	······································

<u>Registration</u> Number	Description of documents	<u>Parties in addition to</u> <u>the Council</u>
	<u>MISCELLANEOUS</u>	
11053	Section 106 Agreement – Land west of Cromwell Park, Banbury Road, Chipping Norton, plus plan	OCC (2), Adrian Waters, David Allen Quick and Sandra Mary Schofield (3), Aldi Stores Ltd (4) and Merbuild Developments Ltd (5)
11053A	Duplicate	
11053B	Triplicate	
11053C	Quadruplicate	
11054	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 – Witney on Saturday 16 May 2015	
11055	Consultancy Agreement in relation to an economic snapshot and outlook report in support of the West Oxfordshire Local Plan	CAG Consult LLP (2)
11055A	Duplicate	
11056	Section 106 Agreement – Land south of Church Street, Kingham, plus plan	Mark Richard Endley (2)
11056A	Duplicate	